Product description
The T11 series of circuit breakers for equipment is a line of small,
single pole push to reset, overload protective devices. The trip
mechanism is of the  superior «latch type». A high contact force can
be maintained until the unit trips. This prevents electrical «noise»
due to contact bounce and reduces the risk of contact welding which
may occur with spring type mechanism.

7,5 8,0 8,5 9,0 9,5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Other rated currents by request
T 1 1 – 2 1 1 N R – Order example0,15
CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR EQUIPMENT  T11
CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR EQUIPMENT  T11
11
9.
2
3.6
6
50
.2
34
.5
O
N
11
.0
O
FF
 1
3.
5
3/8-27UNS-2A
9 10
Maximum torque 0,6 Nm
15.2
19
SW 14
Label
2.
5
3
1 2
6.3 2.8
3
1 2
44
b
1
1
.3
a
(0
,8
–3
,0
 m
m
)
21.6
3
4
.7
15.2
2
O
F
F
1
3
.5
O
N
 1
1
.0
25
12 13
14
3.6